
Poznań Cadet Circuit
Saturday, January 14, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BOFINGER, Erin AUS 438 8/17/2000
2 HERMAN, Miya AUS 6/27/2000
3 HULL, Violet AUS 334 6/22/2000
4 JESSUP, Krystal AUS 11/12/2001
5 SALMAS, Georgia AUS 8/21/2001
6 SICARI, Michela AUS 8/9/2000
7 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 10 5/13/2000
8 EISTERT, Julia AUT 484 7/19/2002
9 ROM, Florentine AUT 87 3/21/2000
10 AKALOVICH, Anhelina BLR 8/18/2001
11 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 98 7/21/2000
12 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 57 7/21/2000
13 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 211 7/12/2000
14 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 147 9/6/2000
15 SHAFAROSTAVA, Varvara BLR 499 11/7/2002
16 ULASAVA, Darya BLR 468 9/15/2004
17 VASILEVICH, Maryia BLR 559 6/15/2001
18 INOSTROZA, Arantza CHI 305 4/7/2000
19 MONTECINOS, Lisa CHI 6/30/2002
20 PROESTAKIS, Katina CHI 236 6/14/2002
21 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 259 10/3/2002
22 KURESOVA, Tamara CZE 405 10/10/2001
23 MACKO, Michaela CZE 45 12/23/2000
24 MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 172 6/2/2002
25 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 28 9/21/2000
26 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 75 7/25/2003
27 VLCKOVA, Lucie CZE 406 2/19/2001
28 FOURNIGUET, Josephine FRA 42 3/23/2001
29 BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 159 8/24/2002
30 BLACK, Mirren GBR 111 11/5/2001
31 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 112 8/28/2001
32 HALES, Rhiannon GBR 5/24/2002
33 HARDIE, Heloise GBR 66 6/2/2000
34 MOND, Amanda GBR 198 1/15/2002
35 PEAKE, Sophie GBR 195 1/16/2001
36 WATSON, Alice GBR 392 4/25/2000
37 PANTELI, Melina Niki GRE 6/18/2001
38 BARABAS, Dora HUN 189 11/7/2000
39 CSIPAN, Reka HUN 186 5/29/2000
40 CZEKMAN, Luca HUN 308 10/1/2002
41 GUBA, Bibor HUN 254 10/5/2001
42 HAJAS, Nora HUN 2 10/3/2000
43 HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN 119 6/11/2000
44 HORVATH, Lilla HUN 191 4/17/2001
45 KALOCSAI, Virag Zsofia HUN 79 11/10/2001
46 KELEMEN, Roza HUN 444 5/13/2001
47 KOCSIS, Alexandra HUN 350 8/9/2001
48 MATE, Anna HUN 554 11/15/2001
49 NEMETH, Luca HUN 262 1/25/2001
50 POLTZ, ANNA HUN 1 4/18/2000
51 TOMKA, Ivett HUN 229 8/2/2000
52 ZSOLDOSI, Emilia HUN 246 9/8/2003
53 ZSOLDOSI, Karolina HUN 92 10/18/2001
54 CLARKE, Genevieve IRL 10/10/2002
55 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 72 1/1/2003
56 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 258 1/16/2002
57 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 30 1/1/2002
58 ARCISZEWSKA, Oliwia POL 311 4/1/2001
59 BAN, Zofia POL 2/3/2003
60 BARAN, Weronika POL 6/14/2000
61 BESSMAN, JULIA POL 348 3/9/2001
62 BORKOWSKA, Anna POL 234 9/26/2000
63 BRZEZIŃSKA, Zofia POL 263 5/21/2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
64 BYTNER, Malwina POL 463 4/25/2000
65 CICHOCKA, Konstancja POL 1/16/2002
66 DANIEWSKA, Michalina POL 433 9/21/2003
67 DARDA, Paulina POL 181 3/28/2000
68 DĘBICKA, Oliwia POL 256 3/5/2003
69 DEJCZER, Natasza POL 3/30/2002
70 FIGLER, Andzelika POL 10/31/2001
71 GONDEK, Natalia POL 452 6/17/2000
72 GRACZYK, Julia POL 2/14/2005
73 JABŁONOWSKA, Kaja POL 212 2/10/2002
74 JÓŹWIAK, Zuzanna POL 462 7/29/2002
75 KANAS, Konstancja POL 1/1/2004
76 KĘDZIORA, Zuzanna POL 548 4/5/2005
77 KISIELEWSKA, Alicja POL 313 9/17/2003
78 KLOJ, Aleksandra POL 3/3/2003
79 KLUSZCZYŃSKA, Sandra POL 449 2/25/2001
80 KOLIBABKA, Julia POL 188 1/4/2001
81 KOWALSKA, Oliwia POL 9/4/2004
82 KOZŁOWSKA, Alicja POL 220 2/14/2000
83 KRĘC, Emilia POL 453 1/5/2002
84 KUBACZYK, Klaudia POL 1/1/2003
85 LACHMAN, Antonina POL 227 1/18/2003
86 LANGA, Lena POL 7/13/2005
87 ŁAWSKA, Magdalena POL 46 10/1/2001
88 LEWANDOWSKA, Karolina POL 1/11/2004
89 MICHAŁEK, Paulina POL 1/6/2004
90 MICHNIEWICZ, Julia POL 431 2/2/2000
91 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 61 3/31/2001
92 NECZYŃSKA, Adrianna POL 257 10/22/2001
93 OKLIŃSKA, Marta POL 146 6/2/2003
94 OLSZOWKA, Jagoda POL 12/17/2004
95 PALUCH, Aleksandra POL 5/5/2000
96 PIJACZYŃSKA, Kinga POL 52 10/25/2000
97 SADOWSKA, Jagoda POL 1/7/2000
98 SOBCZAK-DOMAŃSKA, Maja POL 314 1/25/2002
99 SOŁTYS, Julia POL 1/12/2003
100 SROKA, Aleksandra POL 1/1/2003
101 STACHULAK, Oliwia POL 7/24/2004
102 SUCHOMSKA, Zuzanna POL 225 6/16/2000
103 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 44 4/4/2000
104 SZATARSKA, Maja POL 442 4/28/2004
105 SZEMPLIŃSKA, Natalia POL 505 1/15/2003
106 SZMIT, Laura POL 458 6/27/2003
107 SZPEJNA, Daniela POL 12/12/2004
108 TROJANOWSKA, Hanna POL 10/2/2001
109 TRZCINSKA, Patrycja POL 8/31/2003
110 TURKIEWICZ, Katarzyna POL 158 1/11/2001
111 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 35 8/20/2000
112 WASILCZUK, Karolina POL 436 7/16/2002
113 WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL 95 8/31/2002
114 WIERZCHOWSKA, Barbara POL 514 4/8/2003
115 WINIARSKA, Katarzyna POL 139 3/30/2001
116 WISOKY, Weronika POL 25 7/3/2000
117 WŁOSINSKA, Julia POL 176 10/4/2000
118 WOŹNIAK, Natalia POL 10/25/2004
119 WYWIAŁ, Zuzanna POL 446 3/13/2002
120 ZACHAREWICZ, Ewa POL 520 2/17/2003
121 ŻURAWSKA, Karolina POL 304 9/9/2004
122 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 8 10/6/2001
123 CORBU, Emilia ROU 219 2/25/2002
124 GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU 69 8/24/2001
125 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 6 4/13/2000
126 BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK 194 7/3/2001
127 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 122 3/2/2003
128 BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 86 10/8/2002
129 CSEFALVAYOVA, Rebeka SVK 457 10/27/2003
130 GYORGY, Eszter SVK 150 10/18/2002
131 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 123 11/7/2001
132 MEDELSKA, Barbara SVK 300 5/3/2000
133 NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 83 5/3/2000



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
134 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 82 8/12/2001
135 HANSEN, Andrea SWE 278 3/21/2002
136 JADERLING, Miranda SWE 109 3/5/2000
137 JONSSON, Line SWE 277 9/5/2000
138 MATIC, Anja SWE 284 9/15/2002
139 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 149 1/1/2002
140 BLAZHEIEVA, Yelyzaveta UKR 566 2/16/2002
141 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 37 2/4/2002
142 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 7 11/2/2000
143 FIDYKOVSKA, Olena UKR 8/22/2002
144 IVANCHENKO, Yana UKR 303 7/8/2003
145 KALKUTINA, Olga UKR 327 4/11/2003
146 KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR 102 5/17/2001
147 MOMONOVA, Sofiia UKR 114 11/4/2001
148 MORGUN, Nadiya UKR 167 9/4/2002
149 MURZINA, Polina UKR 470 7/13/2002
150 MYRONIUK, Dariia UKR 94 7/10/2001
151 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 154 5/5/2002
152 REBCHUNOVSKA, Oleksandra UKR 68 4/6/2001
153 SADII, Anastasiia UKR 70 8/22/2001
154 SARKISIAN, Khrystyna UKR 299 1/2/2003
155 SEMENOVA, Valeriia UKR 330 4/7/2003
156 SOPIT, OLGA UKR 166 2/27/2003
157 SOPIT, SVITLANA UKR 400 2/27/2003
158 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 14 12/27/2000
159 AYAKA, Emery USA 7/16/2000
160 BHANOT, Gayatri USA 12/10/2001
161 CHO, Sabrina USA 1/14/2002
162 HIRSCHMAN, Audrey USA 9/24/2001
163 JIA, Jennifer USA 196 1/27/2000
164 MOORE, Allison USA 7/11/2000
165 ACURERO, ANABELLA VEN 84 11/9/2001



24 pools
3 pools of 6 and 21 pools of 7
128 (77.58% of 165) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 128 with repêchage from 32 to a final of 8, no fence-off for  
third



Poznań Cadet Circuit
Saturday, January 14, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 POLTZ, ANNA HUN 1
2 HAJAS, Nora HUN 2
3 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 6
4 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 7
5 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 8
6 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 10
7 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 14
8 WISOKY, Weronika POL 25
9 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 28
10 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 30
11 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 35
12 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 37
13 FOURNIGUET, Josephine FRA 42
14 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 44
15 MACKO, Michaela CZE 45
16 ŁAWSKA, Magdalena POL 46
17 PIJACZYŃSKA, Kinga POL 52
18 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 57
19 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 61
20 HARDIE, Heloise GBR 66
21 REBCHUNOVSKA, Oleksandra UKR 68
22 GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU 69
23 SADII, Anastasiia UKR 70
24 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 72
25 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 75
26 KALOCSAI, Virag Zsofia HUN 79
27 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 82
28 NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 83
29 ACURERO, ANABELLA VEN 84
30 BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 86
31 ROM, Florentine AUT 87
32 ZSOLDOSI, Karolina HUN 92
33 MYRONIUK, Dariia UKR 94
34 WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL 95
35 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 98
36 KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR 102
37 JADERLING, Miranda SWE 109
38 BLACK, Mirren GBR 111
39 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 112
40 MOMONOVA, Sofiia UKR 114
41 HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN 119
42 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 122
43 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 123
44 WINIARSKA, Katarzyna POL 139
45 OKLIŃSKA, Marta POL 146
46 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 147
47 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 149
48 GYORGY, Eszter SVK 150
49 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 154
50 TURKIEWICZ, Katarzyna POL 158
51 BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 159
52 SOPIT, OLGA UKR 166
53 MORGUN, Nadiya UKR 167
54 MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 172
55 WŁOSINSKA, Julia POL 176
56 DARDA, Paulina POL 181
57 CSIPAN, Reka HUN 186
58 KOLIBABKA, Julia POL 188
59 BARABAS, Dora HUN 189
60 HORVATH, Lilla HUN 191
61 BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK 194
62 PEAKE, Sophie GBR 195
63 JIA, Jennifer USA 196



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 MOND, Amanda GBR 198
65 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 211
66 JABŁONOWSKA, Kaja POL 212
67 CORBU, Emilia ROU 219
68 KOZŁOWSKA, Alicja POL 220
69 SUCHOMSKA, Zuzanna POL 225
70 LACHMAN, Antonina POL 227
71 TOMKA, Ivett HUN 229
72 BORKOWSKA, Anna POL 234
73 PROESTAKIS, Katina CHI 236
74 ZSOLDOSI, Emilia HUN 246
75 GUBA, Bibor HUN 254
76 DĘBICKA, Oliwia POL 256
77 NECZYŃSKA, Adrianna POL 257
78 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 258
79 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 259
80 NEMETH, Luca HUN 262
81 BRZEZIŃSKA, Zofia POL 263
82 JONSSON, Line SWE 277
83 HANSEN, Andrea SWE 278
84 MATIC, Anja SWE 284
85 SARKISIAN, Khrystyna UKR 299
86 MEDELSKA, Barbara SVK 300
87 IVANCHENKO, Yana UKR 303
88 ŻURAWSKA, Karolina POL 304
89 INOSTROZA, Arantza CHI 305
90 CZEKMAN, Luca HUN 308
91 ARCISZEWSKA, Oliwia POL 311
92 KISIELEWSKA, Alicja POL 313
93 SOBCZAK-DOMAŃSKA, Maja POL 314
94 KALKUTINA, Olga UKR 327
95 SEMENOVA, Valeriia UKR 330
96 HULL, Violet AUS 334
97 BESSMAN, JULIA POL 348
98 KOCSIS, Alexandra HUN 350
99 WATSON, Alice GBR 392
100 SOPIT, SVITLANA UKR 400
101 KURESOVA, Tamara CZE 405
102 VLCKOVA, Lucie CZE 406
103 MICHNIEWICZ, Julia POL 431
104 DANIEWSKA, Michalina POL 433
105 WASILCZUK, Karolina POL 436
106 BOFINGER, Erin AUS 438
107 SZATARSKA, Maja POL 442
108 KELEMEN, Roza HUN 444
109 WYWIAŁ, Zuzanna POL 446
110 KLUSZCZYŃSKA, Sandra POL 449
111 GONDEK, Natalia POL 452
112 KRĘC, Emilia POL 453
113 CSEFALVAYOVA, Rebeka SVK 457
114 SZMIT, Laura POL 458
115 JÓŹWIAK, Zuzanna POL 462
116 BYTNER, Malwina POL 463
117 ULASAVA, Darya BLR 468
118 MURZINA, Polina UKR 470
119 EISTERT, Julia AUT 484
120 SHAFAROSTAVA, Varvara BLR 499
121 SZEMPLIŃSKA, Natalia POL 505
122 WIERZCHOWSKA, Barbara POL 514
123 ZACHAREWICZ, Ewa POL 520
124 KĘDZIORA, Zuzanna POL 548
125 MATE, Anna HUN 554
126 VASILEVICH, Maryia BLR 559
127 BLAZHEIEVA, Yelyzaveta UKR 566
128 SZPEJNA, Daniela POL
129 KLOJ, Aleksandra POL
130 HERMAN, Miya AUS
131 JESSUP, Krystal AUS
132 HIRSCHMAN, Audrey USA
133 LANGA, Lena POL



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
134 MOORE, Allison USA
135 SALMAS, Georgia AUS
136 LEWANDOWSKA, Karolina POL
137 HALES, Rhiannon GBR
138 SADOWSKA, Jagoda POL
139 STACHULAK, Oliwia POL
140 KANAS, Konstancja POL
141 AYAKA, Emery USA
142 WOŹNIAK, Natalia POL
143 TROJANOWSKA, Hanna POL
144 SROKA, Aleksandra POL
145 KOWALSKA, Oliwia POL
146 PALUCH, Aleksandra POL
147 CLARKE, Genevieve IRL
148 MONTECINOS, Lisa CHI
149 CHO, Sabrina USA
150 BHANOT, Gayatri USA
151 FIGLER, Andzelika POL
152 OLSZOWKA, Jagoda POL
153 MICHAŁEK, Paulina POL
154 SOŁTYS, Julia POL
155 SICARI, Michela AUS
156 DEJCZER, Natasza POL
157 GRACZYK, Julia POL
158 TRZCINSKA, Patrycja POL
159 AKALOVICH, Anhelina BLR
160 BAN, Zofia POL
161 KUBACZYK, Klaudia POL
162 CICHOCKA, Konstancja POL
163 BARAN, Weronika POL
164 FIDYKOVSKA, Olena UKR
165 PANTELI, Melina Niki GRE



Poznań Cadet Circuit
Saturday, January 14, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

POLOZIUK, Alina UKR

WATSON, Alice GBR

BESSMAN, JULIA POL

TROJANOWSKA, Hanna POL

GYORGY, Eszter SVK

PALUCH, Aleksandra POL

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE

KURESOVA, Tamara CZE

KALKUTINA, Olga UKR

SROKA, Aleksandra POL

HAJAS, Nora HUN

TURKIEWICZ, Katarzyna POL

CLARKE, Genevieve IRL

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KISIELEWSKA, Alicja POL

MONTECINOS, Lisa CHI

WOŹNIAK, Natalia POL

MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR

SEMENOVA, Valeriia UKR

SAVEANU, Anca ROU

BEARDMORE, Emily GBR



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

OKLIŃSKA, Marta POL

HULL, Violet AUS

BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR

KOCSIS, Alexandra HUN

MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE

KOWALSKA, Oliwia POL

AYAKA, Emery USA

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SOBCZAK-DOMAŃSKA, Maja POL

KANAS, Konstancja POL

WINIARSKA, Katarzyna POL

VLCKOVA, Lucie CZE

CHO, Sabrina USA

SOPIT, OLGA UKR

CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ARCISZEWSKA, Oliwia POL

MORGUN, Nadiya UKR

BRUGGER, Lilli AUT

SADOWSKA, Jagoda POL

MICHNIEWICZ, Julia POL

BHANOT, Gayatri USA

KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BODOVA, Barbara SVK

CZEKMAN, Luca HUN

WŁOSINSKA, Julia POL

STACHULAK, Oliwia POL

WASILCZUK, Karolina POL

SICARI, Michela AUS

TARANENKO, Anna UKR

Strip 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SOPIT, SVITLANA UKR

WISOKY, Weronika POL

DARDA, Paulina POL

HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN

HALES, Rhiannon GBR

INOSTROZA, Arantza CHI

Strip 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MOMONOVA, Sofiia UKR

SALMAS, Georgia AUS

CSIPAN, Reka HUN

NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE

DANIEWSKA, Michalina POL

OLSZOWKA, Jagoda POL

ŻURAWSKA, Karolina POL



Strip 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BOFINGER, Erin AUS

SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT

LEWANDOWSKA, Karolina POL

KOLIBABKA, Julia POL

GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR

IVANCHENKO, Yana UKR

Strip 11

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BLACK, Mirren GBR

BARABAS, Dora HUN

SZATARSKA, Maja POL

SARKISIAN, Khrystyna UKR

MOORE, Allison USA

TRZCINSKA, Patrycja POL

WASILCZUK, Dominika POL

Strip 12

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

HORVATH, Lilla HUN

LANGA, Lena POL

BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR

JADERLING, Miranda SWE

MEDELSKA, Barbara SVK

WYWIAŁ, Zuzanna POL



Strip 13

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK

MATIC, Anja SWE

KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR

FOURNIGUET, Josephine FRA

MICHAŁEK, Paulina POL

DEJCZER, Natasza POL

Strip 14

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL

KLUSZCZYŃSKA, Sandra POL

GRACZYK, Julia POL

PEAKE, Sophie GBR

JESSUP, Krystal AUS

HANSEN, Andrea SWE

ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR

Strip 12

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

GONDEK, Natalia POL

WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL

JIA, Jennifer USA

JONSSON, Line SWE

MACKO, Michaela CZE

AKALOVICH, Anhelina BLR

KLOJ, Aleksandra POL



Strip 8

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

ŁAWSKA, Magdalena POL

KRĘC, Emilia POL

MYRONIUK, Dariia UKR

PANTELI, Melina Niki GRE

MOND, Amanda GBR

NEMETH, Luca HUN

Strip 1

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR

CSEFALVAYOVA, Rebeka SVK

BRZEZIŃSKA, Zofia POL

FIDYKOVSKA, Olena UKR

KĘDZIORA, Zuzanna POL

ZSOLDOSI, Karolina HUN

PIJACZYŃSKA, Kinga POL

Strip 10

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

ROM, Florentine AUT

JABŁONOWSKA, Kaja POL

ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR

JÓŹWIAK, Zuzanna POL

HERMAN, Miya AUS

DĘBICKA, Oliwia POL



Strip 13

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

BAN, Zofia POL

KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE

BYTNER, Malwina POL

CORBU, Emilia ROU

BUDAY, Boglarka SVK

MURAWSKA, Karolina POL

BLAZHEIEVA, Yelyzaveta UKR

Strip 14

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

HARDIE, Heloise GBR

ACURERO, ANABELLA VEN

KUBACZYK, Klaudia POL

MATE, Anna HUN

ULASAVA, Darya BLR

MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT

KOZŁOWSKA, Alicja POL

Strip 3

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

SUCHOMSKA, Zuzanna POL

REBCHUNOVSKA, Oleksandra UKR

SZMIT, Laura POL

VASILEVICH, Maryia BLR

BARAN, Weronika POL

NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK



Strip 7

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK

GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU

ZACHAREWICZ, Ewa POL

LACHMAN, Antonina POL

MURZINA, Polina UKR

ZSOLDOSI, Emilia HUN

Strip 2

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

NECZYŃSKA, Adrianna POL

SADII, Anastasiia UKR

BORKOWSKA, Anna POL

WIERZCHOWSKA, Barbara POL

KALOCSAI, Virag Zsofia HUN

Strip 11

10:45 AM

Referee(s):

TOMKA, Ivett HUN

PROESTAKIS, Katina CHI

SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE

CICHOCKA, Konstancja POL

SZEMPLIŃSKA, Natalia POL

SHAFAROSTAVA, Varvara BLR

MALNIECE, Juta LAT



Poznań Cadet Circuit
Saturday, January 14, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3T BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 5 1.00 25 4 +21 Advanced
3T ŁAWSKA, Magdalena POL 5 1.00 25 4 +21 Advanced
5T PROESTAKIS, Katina CHI 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5T SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
7 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 6 1.00 29 10 +19 Advanced
8 BHANOT, Gayatri USA 6 1.00 28 12 +16 Advanced
9 INOSTROZA, Arantza CHI 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
10 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
11 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 6 1.00 28 13 +15 Advanced
12 FOURNIGUET, Josephine FRA 5 1.00 23 8 +15 Advanced
13 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 5 1.00 20 5 +15 Advanced
14 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
15 KALOCSAI, Virag Zsofia HUN 4 1.00 20 8 +12 Advanced
16 HAJAS, Nora HUN 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
17 HARDIE, Heloise GBR 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
18 OKLIŃSKA, Marta POL 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
19 WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
20 CSIPAN, Reka HUN 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
21T SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
21T BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
21T TARANENKO, Anna UKR 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
24 WŁOSINSKA, Julia POL 5 0.83 23 9 +14 Advanced
25 ACURERO, ANABELLA VEN 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
26 JIA, Jennifer USA 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
27 PIJACZYŃSKA, Kinga POL 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
28 BRZEZIŃSKA, Zofia POL 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
29 ŻURAWSKA, Karolina POL 5 0.83 26 21 +5 Advanced
30 HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN 4 0.80 22 7 +15 Advanced
31 JADERLING, Miranda SWE 4 0.80 23 10 +13 Advanced
32T POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
32T GYORGY, Eszter SVK 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
34 REBCHUNOVSKA, Oleksandra UKR 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
35 SUCHOMSKA, Zuzanna POL 4 0.80 21 10 +11 Advanced
36 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
37 MYRONIUK, Dariia UKR 4 0.80 20 11 +9 Advanced
38 PALUCH, Aleksandra POL 4 0.80 18 12 +6 Advanced
39T KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR 4 0.80 22 19 +3 Advanced
39T GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU 4 0.80 22 19 +3 Advanced
41 SADII, Anastasiia UKR 3 0.75 14 11 +3 Advanced
42 CHO, Sabrina USA 4 0.67 25 11 +14 Advanced
43 BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 4 0.67 26 14 +12 Advanced
44 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 4 0.67 25 13 +12 Advanced
45 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
46T MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
46T ZSOLDOSI, Karolina HUN 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
48 BLACK, Mirren GBR 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
49T MATE, Anna HUN 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
49T MACKO, Michaela CZE 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
49T BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
52 SZATARSKA, Maja POL 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
53 BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
54 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
55 CZEKMAN, Luca HUN 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
56 CLARKE, Genevieve IRL 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
57 KOCSIS, Alexandra HUN 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
58 KOLIBABKA, Julia POL 3 0.60 18 7 +11 Advanced
59 MICHAŁEK, Paulina POL 3 0.60 15 9 +6 Advanced
60 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 3 0.60 21 16 +5 Advanced
61 ROM, Florentine AUT 3 0.60 18 13 +5 Advanced
62 ZSOLDOSI, Emilia HUN 3 0.60 22 18 +4 Advanced
63 JABŁONOWSKA, Kaja POL 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 VASILEVICH, Maryia BLR 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
65 WYWIAŁ, Zuzanna POL 3 0.60 17 14 +3 Advanced
66 ZACHAREWICZ, Ewa POL 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
67 WISOKY, Weronika POL 3 0.60 17 16 +1 Advanced
68 NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 3 0.60 17 17 0 Advanced
69 KRĘC, Emilia POL 3 0.60 15 19 -4 Advanced
70 SALMAS, Georgia AUS 3 0.50 26 21 +5 Advanced
71 HULL, Violet AUS 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
72 WINIARSKA, Katarzyna POL 3 0.50 21 16 +5 Advanced
73 CORBU, Emilia ROU 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
74 SADOWSKA, Jagoda POL 3 0.50 21 17 +4 Advanced
75 JESSUP, Krystal AUS 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
76 BARABAS, Dora HUN 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
77 SICARI, Michela AUS 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
78T GONDEK, Natalia POL 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
78T JONSSON, Line SWE 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
80 SEMENOVA, Valeriia UKR 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
81 CICHOCKA, Konstancja POL 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
82 SOBCZAK-DOMAŃSKA, Maja POL 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
83 BORKOWSKA, Anna POL 2 0.50 14 14 0 Advanced
84 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
85 KLUSZCZYŃSKA, Sandra POL 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
86T MICHNIEWICZ, Julia POL 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
86T MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
88 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
89 SOPIT, OLGA UKR 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
90 KOZŁOWSKA, Alicja POL 3 0.50 18 24 -6 Advanced
91 LACHMAN, Antonina POL 2 0.40 21 20 +1 Advanced
92 HORVATH, Lilla HUN 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
93 DARDA, Paulina POL 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
94 MATIC, Anja SWE 2 0.40 15 17 -2 Advanced
95 MOND, Amanda GBR 2 0.40 14 18 -4 Advanced
96 DĘBICKA, Oliwia POL 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
97 BOFINGER, Erin AUS 2 0.40 14 21 -7 Advanced
98 TROJANOWSKA, Hanna POL 2 0.40 14 22 -8 Advanced
99 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 2 0.33 20 18 +2 Advanced
100 MOORE, Allison USA 2 0.33 21 21 0 Advanced
101 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 2 0.33 18 20 -2 Advanced
102T BODOVA, Barbara SVK 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
102T PEAKE, Sophie GBR 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
104 MOMONOVA, Sofiia UKR 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
105T SARKISIAN, Khrystyna UKR 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
105T TOMKA, Ivett HUN 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
107T BYTNER, Malwina POL 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
107T HANSEN, Andrea SWE 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
109 SZEMPLIŃSKA, Natalia POL 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
110T FIDYKOVSKA, Olena UKR 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
110T WASILCZUK, Karolina POL 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
112 AYAKA, Emery USA 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
113 MONTECINOS, Lisa CHI 2 0.33 14 23 -9 Advanced
114 KISIELEWSKA, Alicja POL 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Advanced
115 KURESOVA, Tamara CZE 2 0.33 14 24 -10 Advanced
116 SROKA, Aleksandra POL 2 0.33 13 24 -11 Advanced
117 BLAZHEIEVA, Yelyzaveta UKR 2 0.33 15 27 -12 Advanced
118 ARCISZEWSKA, Oliwia POL 2 0.33 13 26 -13 Advanced
119 WIERZCHOWSKA, Barbara POL 1 0.25 7 14 -7 Advanced
120 PANTELI, Melina Niki GRE 1 0.20 18 24 -6 Advanced
121 HERMAN, Miya AUS 1 0.20 13 20 -7 Advanced
122 JÓŹWIAK, Zuzanna POL 1 0.20 13 22 -9 Advanced
123 BESSMAN, JULIA POL 1 0.20 11 21 -10 Advanced
124 HALES, Rhiannon GBR 1 0.20 9 19 -10 Advanced
125 BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Advanced
126T BARAN, Weronika POL 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Advanced
126T IVANCHENKO, Yana UKR 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Advanced
128 LANGA, Lena POL 1 0.20 7 23 -16 Advanced
129 KALKUTINA, Olga UKR 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
130 KANAS, Konstancja POL 1 0.17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
131T KLOJ, Aleksandra POL 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
131T DANIEWSKA, Michalina POL 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
133 TURKIEWICZ, Katarzyna POL 1 0.17 14 25 -11 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
134 SHAFAROSTAVA, Varvara BLR 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
135 ULASAVA, Darya BLR 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
136T KUBACZYK, Klaudia POL 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
136T OLSZOWKA, Jagoda POL 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
138 CSEFALVAYOVA, Rebeka SVK 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
139 BAN, Zofia POL 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
140 VLCKOVA, Lucie CZE 1 0.17 7 26 -19 Eliminated
141 NECZYŃSKA, Adrianna POL 0 0.00 11 19 -8 Eliminated
142 DEJCZER, Natasza POL 0 0.00 10 20 -10 Eliminated
143 SZMIT, Laura POL 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
144 WATSON, Alice GBR 0 0.00 10 22 -12 Eliminated
145 MURZINA, Polina UKR 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
146 LEWANDOWSKA, Karolina POL 0 0.00 10 24 -14 Eliminated
147 NEMETH, Luca HUN 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
148 KĘDZIORA, Zuzanna POL 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
149 SOPIT, SVITLANA UKR 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
150T MORGUN, Nadiya UKR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
150T KOWALSKA, Oliwia POL 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
152 MEDELSKA, Barbara SVK 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
153 WOŹNIAK, Natalia POL 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
154T AKALOVICH, Anhelina BLR 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
154T GRACZYK, Julia POL 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
154T STACHULAK, Oliwia POL 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
157 TRZCINSKA, Patrycja POL 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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Poznań Cadet Circuit
Saturday, January 14, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 HAJAS, Nora HUN 10/3/2000
2 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 7/21/2000
3T CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 10/6/2001
3T SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 4/4/2000
5 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 7/21/2000
6 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 2/4/2002
7 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 1/1/2002
8 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 1/1/2002
9 BHANOT, Gayatri USA 12/10/2001
10 OKLIŃSKA, Marta POL 6/2/2003
11 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 12/27/2000
12 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 1/1/2003
13 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 8/20/2000
14 HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN 6/11/2000
15 GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU 8/24/2001
16 TOMKA, Ivett HUN 8/2/2000
17 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 4/13/2000
18 ŁAWSKA, Magdalena POL 10/1/2001
19 PROESTAKIS, Katina CHI 6/14/2002
20 FOURNIGUET, Josephine FRA 3/23/2001
21 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 5/5/2002
22 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 11/2/2000
23 HULL, Violet AUS 6/22/2000
24 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 1/16/2002
25 INOSTROZA, Arantza CHI 4/7/2000
26 WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL 8/31/2002
27 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 5/13/2000
28 JIA, Jennifer USA 1/27/2000
29 REBCHUNOVSKA, Oleksandra UKR 4/6/2001
30 BLACK, Mirren GBR 11/5/2001
31 MOORE, Allison USA 7/11/2000
32 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 3/2/2003
33 KALOCSAI, Virag Zsofia HUN 11/10/2001
34 HARDIE, Heloise GBR 6/2/2000
35 CSIPAN, Reka HUN 5/29/2000
36 ACURERO, ANABELLA VEN 11/9/2001
37 SUCHOMSKA, Zuzanna POL 6/16/2000
38 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 8/28/2001
39 MYRONIUK, Dariia UKR 7/10/2001
40 PALUCH, Aleksandra POL 5/5/2000
41 SADII, Anastasiia UKR 8/22/2001
42 CHO, Sabrina USA 1/14/2002
43 BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 10/8/2002
44 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 7/12/2000
45T ZSOLDOSI, Karolina HUN 10/18/2001
45T MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 9/6/2000
47T MATE, Anna HUN 11/15/2001
47T MACKO, Michaela CZE 12/23/2000
49 SZATARSKA, Maja POL 4/28/2004
50 BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 8/24/2002
51 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 9/21/2000
52 JABŁONOWSKA, Kaja POL 2/10/2002
53 VASILEVICH, Maryia BLR 6/15/2001
54 WISOKY, Weronika POL 7/3/2000
55 NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 5/3/2000
56 KRĘC, Emilia POL 1/5/2002
57 SALMAS, Georgia AUS 8/21/2001
58 WINIARSKA, Katarzyna POL 3/30/2001
59 CORBU, Emilia ROU 2/25/2002
60 SADOWSKA, Jagoda POL 1/7/2000
61 KOZŁOWSKA, Alicja POL 2/14/2000
62 DĘBICKA, Oliwia POL 3/5/2003
63 TROJANOWSKA, Hanna POL 10/2/2001



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 JÓŹWIAK, Zuzanna POL 7/29/2002
65 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 3/31/2001
66 WŁOSINSKA, Julia POL 10/4/2000
67 PIJACZYŃSKA, Kinga POL 10/25/2000
68 BRZEZIŃSKA, Zofia POL 5/21/2002
69 ŻURAWSKA, Karolina POL 9/9/2004
70 JADERLING, Miranda SWE 3/5/2000
71 GYORGY, Eszter SVK 10/18/2002
72 KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR 5/17/2001
73 CZEKMAN, Luca HUN 10/1/2002
74 CLARKE, Genevieve IRL 10/10/2002
75 KOCSIS, Alexandra HUN 8/9/2001
76 KOLIBABKA, Julia POL 1/4/2001
77 MICHAŁEK, Paulina POL 1/6/2004
78 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 8/12/2001
79 ROM, Florentine AUT 3/21/2000
80 ZSOLDOSI, Emilia HUN 9/8/2003
81 WYWIAŁ, Zuzanna POL 3/13/2002
82 ZACHAREWICZ, Ewa POL 2/17/2003
83 JESSUP, Krystal AUS 11/12/2001
84 BARABAS, Dora HUN 11/7/2000
85 SICARI, Michela AUS 8/9/2000
86T JONSSON, Line SWE 9/5/2000
86T GONDEK, Natalia POL 6/17/2000
88 SEMENOVA, Valeriia UKR 4/7/2003
89 CICHOCKA, Konstancja POL 1/16/2002
90 SOBCZAK-DOMAŃSKA, Maja POL 1/25/2002
91 BORKOWSKA, Anna POL 9/26/2000
92 KOCOUROVA, Adela CZE 10/3/2002
93 KLUSZCZYŃSKA, Sandra POL 2/25/2001
94T MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 6/2/2002
94T MICHNIEWICZ, Julia POL 2/2/2000
96 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 7/25/2003
97 SOPIT, OLGA UKR 2/27/2003
98 LACHMAN, Antonina POL 1/18/2003
99 HORVATH, Lilla HUN 4/17/2001
100 DARDA, Paulina POL 3/28/2000
101 MATIC, Anja SWE 9/15/2002
102 MOND, Amanda GBR 1/15/2002
103 BOFINGER, Erin AUS 8/17/2000
104 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 11/7/2001
105 PEAKE, Sophie GBR 1/16/2001
106 MOMONOVA, Sofiia UKR 11/4/2001
107 SARKISIAN, Khrystyna UKR 1/2/2003
108T HANSEN, Andrea SWE 3/21/2002
108T BYTNER, Malwina POL 4/25/2000
110 SZEMPLIŃSKA, Natalia POL 1/15/2003
111T FIDYKOVSKA, Olena UKR 8/22/2002
111T WASILCZUK, Karolina POL 7/16/2002
113 AYAKA, Emery USA 7/16/2000
114 MONTECINOS, Lisa CHI 6/30/2002
115 KISIELEWSKA, Alicja POL 9/17/2003
116 KURESOVA, Tamara CZE 10/10/2001
117 SROKA, Aleksandra POL 1/1/2003
118 BLAZHEIEVA, Yelyzaveta UKR 2/16/2002
119 ARCISZEWSKA, Oliwia POL 4/1/2001
120 WIERZCHOWSKA, Barbara POL 4/8/2003
121 PANTELI, Melina Niki GRE 6/18/2001
122 HERMAN, Miya AUS 6/27/2000
123 BESSMAN, JULIA POL 3/9/2001
124 HALES, Rhiannon GBR 5/24/2002
125 BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK 7/3/2001
126T IVANCHENKO, Yana UKR 7/8/2003
126T BARAN, Weronika POL 6/14/2000
128 LANGA, Lena POL 7/13/2005
129 KALKUTINA, Olga UKR 4/11/2003
130 KANAS, Konstancja POL 1/1/2004
131T KLOJ, Aleksandra POL 3/3/2003
131T DANIEWSKA, Michalina POL 9/21/2003
133 TURKIEWICZ, Katarzyna POL 1/11/2001



Place Name Country Birthdate
134 SHAFAROSTAVA, Varvara BLR 11/7/2002
135 ULASAVA, Darya BLR 9/15/2004
136T OLSZOWKA, Jagoda POL 12/17/2004
136T KUBACZYK, Klaudia POL 1/1/2003
138 CSEFALVAYOVA, Rebeka SVK 10/27/2003
139 BAN, Zofia POL 2/3/2003
140 VLCKOVA, Lucie CZE 2/19/2001
141 NECZYŃSKA, Adrianna POL 10/22/2001
142 DEJCZER, Natasza POL 3/30/2002
143 SZMIT, Laura POL 6/27/2003
144 WATSON, Alice GBR 4/25/2000
145 MURZINA, Polina UKR 7/13/2002
146 LEWANDOWSKA, Karolina POL 1/11/2004
147 NEMETH, Luca HUN 1/25/2001
148 KĘDZIORA, Zuzanna POL 4/5/2005
149 SOPIT, SVITLANA UKR 2/27/2003
150T KOWALSKA, Oliwia POL 9/4/2004
150T MORGUN, Nadiya UKR 9/4/2002
152 MEDELSKA, Barbara SVK 5/3/2000
153 WOŹNIAK, Natalia POL 10/25/2004
154T AKALOVICH, Anhelina BLR 8/18/2001
154T GRACZYK, Julia POL 2/14/2005
154T STACHULAK, Oliwia POL 7/24/2004
157 TRZCINSKA, Patrycja POL 8/31/2003



Poznań Cadet Circuit
Saturday, January 14, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool T128 T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final


